
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

8 

34 

63 

10 

52 

51 

5 

25 

1 

13 

Name 

CRISTIANO MULLER 

EDUARDO GARCIA 

ADACIR PIOVESANA 

EDUARDO DA SILVA 

LEANDRO VANZELA 

VANDERLEI BOSCO 

IVAN VIEL 

FABRICIO BERGAMASCHI 

GABRIEL DA CUNHA 

FABIO CISCO 

Class 

INDOOR 

INDOOR 

INDOOR 

INDOOR 

INDOOR 

INDOOR 

INDOOR 

INDOOR 

INDOOR 

INDOOR 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

2 

1 

Diff 

13.288 

38.344 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

14 Laps 

15 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:52.013 

11:05.301 

11:30.357 

10:53.162 

10:55.912 

11:14.808 

11:23.071 

10:53.781 

3:01.641 

48.397 

Best Tm 

39.819 

40.456 

41.197 

42.090 

41.722 

43.655 

43.443 

44.731 

46.502 

43.447 

Best Speed 

72,327 

71,188 

69,908 

68,425 

69,028 

65,972 

66,294 

64,385 

61,933 

66,288 

In Lap 

4 

4 

4 

14 

10 

2 

4 

7 

1 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.288 

Avg. Speed 

70,673 

Best Lap Tm 

39.819 

Best Speed 

72,327 

Best Lap by 

8 - CRISTIANO MULLER 

Printed: 10/04/2018 10:55:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

AMIGOS DO TAMAR PERETTI 

INDOOR 

BATERIA 1 

Race started at 13:57:04 

Kartódromo de Guaporé 0,800 km 

18/03/2018 09:50 


